JSHURSIIENTEE AFITEE aLriar i

H

S arriarXyIV—4 S AAMTEI0A9RW-12A 7TH(R)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

M\
(]

M\
(]

TangVa e ht—
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SEKINO Yosaku
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NODA Tetsuya
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BRAQUE, Georges
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PICASSO, Pablo Ruiz
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CLAVE, Antoni
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| - Frontispiece, Sideshow Barker/ from Cirque de I'Etoile Filante
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Ill-Amer Citron (Bitter Lemon) / from Cirque de I'Etoile Filante
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VI-Little Circus Rider/ from Cirque de I'Etoile Filante
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Along a More Desolate Suburban Path
GUEST V
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Birth of a Dream
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The Form of the Blue bottle
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Door and Person
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Towards the Ruins 2
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In Memory of the Happy Prince
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Breakwater
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Landscape NRH
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CODEX II

Pillar of Salt, or Codex for Stage Costume, Il
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Night View

Diary : May 6 fE3%

Diary: May 6, Bouquet
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Still Life
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Still Life Under the Lamp
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Troubadour
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19344F TIOTFL b -
aquatint on paper
19354F TIOTFL b -
aquatint on paper
193545k 727 F > b -k
c1935 aquatint on paper
19304EEH 77y ya (BRUASZFIL) - #
c1930 gouache (ink and pastel) on paper
19804F PUZETAERY
silk screen on paper
19964F TyFUT -k
etching on paper
20014 TyFUT i
etching on paper
19964F TyFT -
etching on paper
19864F RSB 2 b -
drypoint on paper
ey AR -
Unknown woodcut on paper
19654 HFG—=AVF b i
color mezzotint on paper
19744¢ PUAZE LA EVEY ]
silk screen on paper
19784 =4 2H VI -
color intaglio on paper
20054 AR - #E
woodcut on paper
20034 K NI AT —2 - ik
woodcut and silkscreen on paper
1922~234 T/ T7FL b -k
aquatint on paper
19624F VIV LRHy bl
Linocut on paper
19704 VET57 ik

lithograph on paper
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Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
RSHR U SRR e

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
RSHR U SRR e

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
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KAKITA Kenjiro collectiom (Special Exhibit for this Exhibition)
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Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
RSHR U S SR e
Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

RSHR UL ST SRR e
Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
RSHR U S SR e
Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

RSN S RER
Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
SSIRYA ST S AE R
Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

KSHR UL S SRR

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
SR ST S AE R

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
SSIRYA ST S AE R

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
SR T S RER
Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
KSIR LT AR BE
Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
SR T S RER

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

R EE ARG
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KAKITA Kenjiro collectiom (Special Exhibit for this Exhibition)
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Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
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YAMAZAWA Eiko
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UEDA Shoji
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KUIMA Takashi
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KUIJIMA Takashi
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KUIMA Takashi
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KUIMA Takashi
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SHIOTANI Teikoh
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KUIMA Takashi
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KUIMA Takashi
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KUIMA Takashi
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IWAMIYA Takeji
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IWAMIYA Takeji
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IWAMIYA Takeji
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GOCHO Shigeo
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GOCHO Shigeo
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GOCHO Shigeo
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GOCHO Shigeo
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GOCHO Shigeo
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GOCHO Shigeo
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GOCHO Shigeo
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GOCHO Shigeo
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GOCHO Shigeo
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UEDA Shoji
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YANAGI Miwa
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Child of temple

Mgy Sy LD

Picture of the chief priest of Kaizo-ji temple
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Consuelo Kanega (Photographer)
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DOMON Ken and ISHIZU Ryosuke
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YANAGI Muneyoshi

< LTI i s
The hidden wedding ring
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Woman of the shore
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Will
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Face

Ho1

Child of the village
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An old man sitting — the great fire of Tottori
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Mother and child

MEWE] kb Xofe (LifigR)

From the series of Sado; Betta(card game) (Nanaura coast)
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Ama diver
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Sanatorium

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS

SELF AND OTHERS
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From the series Small Biographies: Self-Portrait with a Monkey Mask

My Grandmothers MIWA

My Grandmothers MIWA

19314¢

19304¢

19554F

19494¢

194TAE ]

19464F

19504

19474EHH

19284F

19484F

19524

19504F

1954-614F

19554F

19534¢

19774¢

19774¢

19774¢

197742

19774¢

197742

19774¢

197742

19774¢

19754F 8
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BFFL e YR —

gelatin silver print

EFF L VN —

gelatin silver print

EBIFFL e VN —

gelatin silver print

EFFL e VN —

gelatin silver print

EFFL e VR —

gelatin silver print

BIFFL e VA=

gelatin silver print

EBIFFL e VN —

gelatin silver print

EFFL e VR —

gelatin silver print

EFFL e YR —

gelatin silver print

EFFL e VR —

gelatin silver print

EFFL e VR —

gelatin silver print

BFFL e VA=

gelatin silver print

EFF L V=

gelatin silver print

EFFL e VR —

gelatin silver print

EFF L V=

gelatin silver print

EFFL e VN —

gelatin silver print
EIFFL s V-

gelatin silver print

BIFL VN

gelatin silver print

EFF L VN—

gelatin silver print

EIFFL e VR —

gelatin silver print

ESFY - YA

gelatin silver print

EIFFL e VR —

gelatin silver print

ESFY - YA

gelatin silver print

BIFFL VN

gelatin silver print

EFF L V-

gelatin silver print
L—H¥—TYzy

laser jet print

%}k All works on display are from the collection of Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.
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24.9%29.9

24.6%27.6

40.9%27.4
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30.6%25.3

30.4%23.7

27.0%21.0
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